
Project Listing and Local Selection Results VT 501 CoC CCHA 2023 

 

2023 Ranking and Project 

Listing 

Primary Applicant Name CoC Project Name Project Type Type of Project

New/Expansion 

Project Renewal

Accepted Rejected 

Reduced Amount

Reallocated 

Funds

Total 

Score Rank

Renewal Projects

City of Burlington Beacon Place PSH Grant Permanent Supportive Housing Renewal 248,364$                            Accepted 248,364$                            -$                           324 3

City of Burlington New Horizons PSH Grant Permanent Supportive Housing Renewal 306,080$                            Accepted 306,080$                            -$                           339 2

Steps to End Domestic Violence Domestic Violence Housing First RRH - DV Rapid Re-Housing Renewal 165,945$                            Accepted 165,945$                            -$                           300 7

Pathways Vermont HF- RRH Program RRH - Rapid Re-Housing Renewal 151,084$                            Accepted 151,084$                            -$                           343 1

Champlain Valley Office of 

Economic Opportunity

Chittenden County Coordinated 

Entry Consolidated Project* SSO-CE

 Renewal Coordinated 

Entry $79,999 Accepted $79,999 -$                      4

Champlain Valley Office of 

Economic Opportunity

Chittenden County Coordinated 

Entry Assessment Services 

Combined* SSO-CE

 Renewal Coordinated 

Entry 76,071$                              Accepted 76,071$                              -$                           5

ICA Chittenden HMIS Project  Dedicated HMIS Renewal HMIS 65,000$                              Accepted 65,000$                              -$                           6

Total Requested Renewals 1,092,543$                         1,092,543$                         -$                           

Champlain Valley Office of 

Economic Opportunity

Chittenden County Expansion 

Coordinated Entry Consolidated 

Project SSO-CE Expansion NEW/Bonus 76,478$                  Accepted $76,470 $0 304 8

Total New/Expansion Projects sub total $76,478

TOTAL REQUEST TOTAL 1,169,021$             -$                           

Total Renewal Requested 1,092,543$                        1,169,021$                        

CoC Planning Grant $54,627 Planning Total Tier I Available 1,016,065$                        

Total Tier 2 Available 76,478.00$                        

* THESE TWO PROJECTS WILL 

CONSOLIDATE 

ARA $1,092,543

Available for CoC Bonus Project $76,478

TOTAL AVAILABLE TOTAL $1,169,021

Amount All renewals Tier 1 1,016,065

Rnewal Tier 2 (STEPS) Tier 2 76,478

New/Expansion CVOEO CoC Bonus 76,478

TOTAL REQUEST TOTAL 1,169,021

Amount Total 1,169,021$             

VT 501 Burlington/Chittenden CoC CCHA


